
Special Teacher Email Address Class Webpage Link
Art Jennifer Alpert Quick jquick@jacksonsd.org https://www.jacksonsd.org/Domain/934

Media Jane Schadl jschadl@jacksonsd.org https://www.jacksonsd.org/Domain/1454

Music Mark Grayce mgrayce@jacksonsd.org https://www.jacksonsd.org/Domain/1155

Physical Ed Cathy Keller cakeller@jacksonsd.org https://www.jacksonsd.org/Domain/1219

Physical Ed Alysia Pfluger apfluger@jacksonsd.org https://www.jacksonsd.org/Domain/1407

Technology Tammy Johnson tljohnson@jacksonsd.org https://www.jacksonsd.org/Domain/61

World Language Toni McDonald tdmcdonald@jacksonsd.org https://www.jacksonsd.org/Domain/1311

https://www.jacksonsd.org/Domain/934
https://www.jacksonsd.org/Domain/1454
https://www.jacksonsd.org/Domain/1155
https://www.jacksonsd.org/Domain/1219
https://www.jacksonsd.org/Domain/1407
https://www.jacksonsd.org/Domain/61
https://www.jacksonsd.org/Domain/1311

